
308241S Chocolate Muffin Mix (Middletons)         

*308241S*
Pack Size: 3.5KG BAG                

Details: A rich chocolate muffin mix suitable for         
individual muffins or muffin loaf and also suitable for   
mixing with fruit pieces or chocolate chips. Just add     
water.                                                    

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Eggs, Gluten, Milk                                                            

Free from:                     
Celery, Crustaceans, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur   
Dioxide                                                                               

May contain:                   
Soya                                                                                  

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Dry Mix: 1kg / 3.5kg                                                                  
Vegetable Oil: 300g / 1.05kg                                                          
Water: 400g / 1.4kg                                                                   
Batter Portions 65g: 26 / 91                                                          

Storage Instructions:          
Store in a cool dry place away from strong odours and direct sunlight.                

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
WHEAT Flour (WHEAT, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Reduced Fat 
Cocoa Powder (7.6%), Dried Whole EGG Powder, Raising Agents (E450(i),          
E500(ii)), Palm Oil, Butter MILK Powder, Chocolate Flavour (0.35%), Thickener  
(Xanthan Gum).                                                                        

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
371 kcal / 1570 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
4.9 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
3.4 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
73 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
34.5 g                                                                                

Fibre:                         
4 g                                                                                   

Protein:                       
9.2 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
1.3 g                                                                                 



All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


